

Building Data Summary										Bid Detail						
Project Name:										Projected Cost			\$		51,130	
Location:										Insurance		3%	\$		1,533.91	
Scope of Work:		CONCRETE								Contingency		5%	\$		2,556.52	
Date:										Overhead and Profit		15%	\$		7,669.56	
Project ID										Tax		7.25%	\$		2,158	
Note:										Suggested Bid						
Item #	Dwg	Detail	Item Description	Unit	Quantit y	Wastag e	Quantit y w/ Wastag e	Unit Materia l Cost	Total Material Cost	Unit Manhou r	Hourly Wage	Unit Labor Cost	Total Labor Cost	Sub Cost	Total Trade Cost	
DIVISION.01 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS																
1			Supervision and Coordination	LS	1	0%	1	\$ -	\$ -	0.000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		
2			Submittals and Shop drawings	LS	1	0%	1	\$ -	\$ -	0.000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		
3			Permits and Licenses	LS	1	0%	1	\$ -	\$ -	0.000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		
4			Final Cleaning	LS	1	0%	1	\$ -	\$ -	0.000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		
5			Bond requirements	LS	1	0%	1	\$ -	\$ -	0.000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		
6			Mobilization Costs	LS	1	0%	1	\$ -	\$ -	0.000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		
7			Temporary Control & Facilities	LS	1	0%	1	\$ -	\$ -	0.000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		
Subtotal (General Requirements)															\$ -	
DIVISION 03- CONCRETE																
Cast-in-Place Concrete																
			FOREMAN'S GARRAGE													
8	S1.0		Provide concrete at the edge of of slab on grade. - (6) #4 bars - #3 oins @16" O.C.	CY	21.00	5%	22.05	\$380.00	\$ 8,379.00	1.570	#####	\$ 274.75	\$ 6,058.24	\$14,437.24		
9	S1.0		Provide 5" thick slab on grade. - #3@16" O.C. E.W.	CY	11.08	5%	11.63	\$380.00	\$ 4,420.92	1.570	#####	\$ 274.75	\$ 3,196.44	\$ 7,617.36		
10	S1.0		Provide 4" thick slab on grade. - #3@16" O.C. E.W.	CY	3.36	5%	3.53	\$380.00	\$ 1,340.64	1.570	#####	\$ 274.75	\$ 969.32	\$ 2,309.96		
			FOREMAN'S HOUSE													
11	S1.0		Provide 10" thick concrete footing. - (4) #4 bar cont. - #4@18" O.C.	CY	14.00	5%	14.70	\$400.00	\$ 5,880.00	1.630	#####	\$ 285.25	\$ 4,193.18	\$10,073.18		
12	S1.0		Provide concrete for column footing. - Size: 2'-6" x 2'-6" x 0'-10" - (3) #4 bars E.W.	CY	0.58	5%	0.61	\$400.00	\$ 243.60	1.630	#####	\$ 285.25	\$ 173.72	\$ 417.32		
13	S1.0		Provide 8" thick concrete foundation wall. - #4@18" O.C. - #4@12" O.C.	CY	5.75	5%	6.04	\$400.00	\$ 2,415.00	1.630	#####	\$ 285.25	\$ 1,722.20	\$ 4,137.20		
14	S1.0		Provide 8" thick concrete foundation wall. - #4@18" O.C. - #4@12" O.C.	CY	16.87	5%	17.71	\$400.00	\$ 7,085.40	1.630	#####	\$ 285.25	\$ 5,052.78	\$12,138.18		
Subtotal (Concrete)									\$29,764.56						\$ 51,130	

Building Data Summary									
Project Name:									
Location:									
Scope of Work:	CONCRETE								
Date:									
Project ID									
Note:									

Bid Detail		
Projected Cost		\$ 51,130
Insurance	3%	\$ 1,533.91
Contingency	5%	\$ 2,556.52
Overhead and Profit	15%	\$ 7,669.56
Tax	7.25%	\$ 2,158
Suggested Bid		

Item #	Dwg	Detail	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Waste	Quantity w/ Waste	Unit Material Cost	Total Material Cost	Unit Manhour	Hourly Wage	Unit Labor Cost	Total Labor Cost	Sub Cost	Total Trade Cost
PROJECTED COST														\$	51,130
INSURANCE														3%	\$ 1,533.91
CONTINGENCY														5%	\$ 2,556.52
OVERHEAD AND PROFIT														15%	\$ 7,669.56
TAX														7.25%	\$ 2,158
SUGGESTED BID															

Note:
1.Online sources are used for pricing.
2.Prices can vary depending upon field conditions.